Rushmore Conference Week 10  Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK 147 1315
KELLY'S GDB - *Week 10 dues not received yet 165 1308
THE PARK RANGERS 109 1289
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP 109 1251
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS 114 1240
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS 112 1231
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS 120 1226
M8GA MOOSE 117 1219
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES 128 1198
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Weeks 8 & 10 dues not received yet 119 1195
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL 110 1193
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS 128 1188
BLACK HAWK #1 87 1184
MOOSE SHOOTERS 133 1173
SALLY'S NEC 102 1170
MOOSE SHARK B8 132 1170
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS 115 1168
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES 115 1140
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS 108 1125
SALLY'S STROKERS 135 1116
THE PARK BREAKERS 122 1080

Devil's Tower Conference Week 10  Total
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS 155 1331
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS 126 1238
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED 90 1233
KELLY'S VOODOO 105 1220
EAGLES MISFITS - *Week 10 dues not received yet 139 1182
EAGLES LONGSHOTS 116 1178
OASIS PULL UPS 138 1165
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS 132 1163
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK 128 1162
AMERICAN LEGION CUET'S 81 1150



Rushmore Conference

SONY HARTWELL
ALLAN HAVERLY
ROSS MOHR
SCOTT BREWER
NICHOLAS MOHR
DAVE LEHMANN
JIM OBRIEN
HOWARD HUBER
BRIAN PERSINGER
DALE PRICE

JOSH CUMIFORD
CHRIS HAWKINS
KENNY GREEN
TIM JACOBS
AUSTIN PERSINGER
SCOTT LETSCHE
TR HORTON
CHRIS NOVAK

29
29
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
20
20

WEEK 10 HIGH SHOOTERS

Devil's Tower Conference

SHAWN MASLACK
WAYNE KEENEY
JUSTIN TOENNIES
TOM BOURDEON
MELISSA JONES
JOEL NIELAND
ANITA BOURDEON
SHERI TRAUPEL
LYDIA BREWER
JAMIE TOENNIES
ROBIN MUIR
JADEN COLLINS

41
35
28
27
26
23
23
21
21
21
20
20
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