

Rushmore Conference	Week 10	Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK	147	1315
KELLY'S GDB - *Week 10 dues not received yet	165	1308
THE PARK RANGERS	109	1289
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP	109	1251
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS	114	1240
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS	112	1231
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS	120	1226
M8GA MOOSE	117	1219
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES	128	1198
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Weeks 8 & 10 dues not received yet	119	1195
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL	110	1193
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS	128	1188
BLACK HAWK #1	87	1184
MOOSE SHOOTERS	133	1173
SALLY'S NEC	102	1170
MOOSE SHARK B8	132	1170
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS	115	1168
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES	115	1140
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS	108	1125
SALLY'S STROKERS	135	1116
THE PARK BREAKERS	122	1080

Devil's Tower Conference	Week 10	Total
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS	155	1331
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS	126	1238
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED	90	1233
KELLY'S VODOO	105	1220
EAGLES MISFITS - *Week 10 dues not received yet	139	1182
EAGLES LONGSHOTS	116	1178
OASIS PULL UPS	138	1165
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS	132	1163
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK	128	1162
AMERICAN LEGION CUE T'S	81	1150

WEEK 10 HIGH SHOOTERS

Rushmore Conference

SONY HARTWELL	29
ALLAN HAVERLY	29
ROSS MOHR	27
SCOTT BREWER	27
NICHOLAS MOHR	27
DAVE LEHMANN	26
JIM OBRIEN	25
HOWARD HUBER	25
BRIAN PERSINGER	24
DALE PRICE	24
JOSH CUMIFORD	23
CHRIS HAWKINS	22
KENNY GREEN	22
TIM JACOBS	22
AUSTIN PERSINGER	22
SCOTT LETSCHE	22
TR HORTON	20
CHRIS NOVAK	20

Devil's Tower Conference

SHAWN MASLACK	41
WAYNE KEENEY	35
JUSTIN TOENNIES	28
TOM BOURDEON	27
MELISSA JONES	26
JOEL NIELAND	23
ANITA BOURDEON	23
SHERI TRAUPEL	21
LYDIA BREWER	21
JAMIE TOENNIES	21
ROBIN MUIR	20
JADEN COLLINS	20